:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10697289

Dec 26, 2024 05:42 (UTC)

In epoch 334,290 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1134614 - 0.019306899 ETH®
66.41 USD

2 1134615 - 0.019347439 ETH®
66.55 USD

3 1134616 - 0.019301780 ETH&®
66.39 USD

4 1134617 - 0.019290071 ETH®
66.35 USD

S 1134618 - 0.019314066 ETH®
66.44 USD

6 1134619 - 0.061014631 ETH®
209.89 USD

7 1134620 - 0.019345040 ETH®
66.54 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/10697289
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/334290
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1134614
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1134615
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1134616
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1134617
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1134618
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1134619
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1134620

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1134621

1134622

1134623

1134624

1134625

1134626

1134627

1134628

1134629

Validator Id

1410040

Amount

- 0.065232158
224.39 USD

- 0.019321276
66.46 USD

- 0.019312149
66.43 USD

- 0.019354961
66.58 USD

- 0.019331917
66.50 USD

- 0.065024884
223.68 USD

- 0.019288457
66.35 USD

- 0.065338552
224.76 USD

- 0.019260385
66.25 USD

Amount

+ 0.045634742
156.98 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1134621
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1134622
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1134623
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1134624
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1134625
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1134626
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1134627
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1134628
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1134629
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1410040

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



