

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-06 20:56 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 10697289

DATE & TIME Dec 26, 2024 · 05:42 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 334,290 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1134614</u>	- 0.019306899 ETH � 66.41 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1134615</u>	- 0.019347439 ETH � 66.55 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1134616</u>	- 0.019301780 ETH
<u>4</u>	<u>1134617</u>	- 0.019290071 ETH � 66.35 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1134618</u>	- 0.019314066 ETH � 66.44 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1134619</u>	- 0.061014631 ETH � 209.89 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1134620</u>	- 0.019345040 ETH � 66.54 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>1134621</u>	- 0.065232158 ETH � 224.39 USD
9	<u>1134622</u>	- 0.019321276 ETH � 66.46 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1134623</u>	- 0.019312149 ETH � 66.43 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1134624</u>	- 0.019354961 ETH � 66.58 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1134625</u>	- 0.019331917 ETH � 66.50 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1134626</u>	- 0.065024884 ETH � 223.68 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1134627</u>	- 0.019288457 ETH � 66.35 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1134628</u>	- 0.065338552 ETH
<u>16</u>	<u>1134629</u>	- 0.019260385 ETH � 66.25 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1410040</u>	+ 0.045634742 ETH � 156.98 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.